



Drag (0-200km/h)



0-70	0.78G	24.65M	+0.36	2.51S
0-80	0.75G	32.75M	+0.37	2.68S
0-90	0.74G	42.26M	+0.39	3.07S
0-100	0.66G	53.65M	+0.42	3.49S
0-110	0.62G	68.34M	+0.49	3.98S
0-120	0.52G	85.83M	+0.54	4.52S
0-130	0.53G	105.17M	+0.55	5.06S
0-140	0.46G	128.63M	+0.62	5.68S
0-150	0.41G	156.44M	+0.68	6.36S
0-160	0.36G	189.29M	+0.75	7.12S
0-170	0.35G	226.57M	+0.80	7.92S
0-180	0.29G	273.28M	+0.95	8.87S
0-190	0.30G	323.06M	+0.96	9.83S
0-200	0.28G	377.25M	+0.97	10.80S

Speed